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County Total

Fairfield 3,454

Hartford 3,084

Litchfield 898

Middlesex 586

New Haven 3,265

New London 868

Tolland 450

Windham 425

Total 13,030

Count of Enrollees by County 
As of: 10/01/2013 

HUSKY B Health Program





01 02 03 Total

Total Enrollment by Premium Band 7,144 4,901 985 13,030

Legend

Premium Band               Definition

01                                 From 185% up to 235% of FPL

02                                 From 235% up to 300% of FPL

03                                 Over 300% of FPL

Premium Bands

HUSKY B Health program
Count of Enrollees by Premium Band

As of: 10/01/2013



                             HUSKY B Health Program
                                  Monthly Count Of Enrollees By Town

Town Count of Enrollees Town Count of Enrollees Town Count of Enrollees

Andover 14 Danbury 453 Hebron 30

Ansonia 91 Darien 33 Kent 12

Ashford 19 Deep River 31 Killingly 66

Avon 46 Derby 42 Killingsworth 12

Barkhamstead 21 Durham 17 Lebanon 38

Beacon Falls 38 East Granby 17 Ledyard 59

Berlin 86 East Haddam 55 Lisbon 15

Bethany 8 East Hampton 41 Litchfield 34

Bethel 85 East Hartford 266 Lyme 3

Bethlehem 4 East Haven 168 Madison 54

Bloomfield 56 East Lyme 44 Manchester 243

Bolton 4 East Windsor 51 Mansfield 33

Bozrah 3 Eastford 8 Marlborough 13

Branford 109 Easton 11 Meriden 277

Bridgeport 723 Ellington 58 Middlebury 25

Bridgewater 3 Enfield 160 Middlefield 8

Bristol 280 Essex 23 Middletown 157

Brookfield 56 Fairfield 136 Milford 154

Brooklyn 36 Farmington 60 Monroe 67

Burlington 30 Franklin 9 Montville 68

Canaan 29 Glastonbury 83 Morris 6

Canterbury 18 Goshen 12 Naugatuck 183

Canton 26 Granby 18 New Britain 318

Chaplin 8 Greenwich 115 New Canaan 21

Cheshire 77 Griswold 47 New Fairfield 66

Chester 17 Groton 69 New Hartford 28

Clinton 64 Guilford 74 New Haven 348

Colchester 59 Haddam 32 New London 83

Colebrook 3 Hamden 174 New Milford 164

Columbia 22 Hampton 17 Newington 130

Cornwall 3 Hartford 374 Newtown 73

Coventry 44 Hartland 5 Norfolk 8

Cromwell 47 Harwinton 21 North Branford 53
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                            HUSKY B Health Program
                                Monthly Count Of Enrollees By Town

Town Count of Enrollees Town Count of Enrollees Town Count of Enrollees

North Canaan 2 Sprague 22 Wolcott

North Haven 92 Stafford 52 Woodbridge

North Stonington 9 Stamford 477 Woodbury

Norwalk 450 Sterling 10 Woodstock

Norwich 120 Stonington 80

Old Lyme 27 Stratford 288

Old Saybrook 38 Suffield 33

Orange 47 Thomaston 53

Oxford 40 Thompson 16

Plainfield 84 Tolland 37

Plainville 71 Torrington 163

Plymouth 56 Trumbull 106

Pomfret 19 Union 0

Portland 25 Vernon 109

Preston 14 Voluntown 12

Prospect 33 Wallingford 174

Putnam 26 Warren 9

Redding 28 Washington 12

Ridgefield 43 Waterbury 525

Rocky Hill 52 Waterford 73

Roxbury 12 Watertown 114

Salem 14 West Hartford 153

Salisbury 21 West Haven 237

Scotland 3 Westbrook 19

Seymour 89 Weston 5

Sharon 11 Westport 38

Shelton 147 Wethersfield 110

Sherman 12 Willington 21

Simsbury 46 Wilton 21

Somers 26 Winchester 69

South Windsor 60 Windham 66

Southbury 39 Windsor 89

Southington 170 Windsor Locks 38

TOTAL HUSKY B ENROLLMENT BY TOWN: 13,030
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HUSKY B Health Program
HUSKY B - Enrollment By Race, Ethnicity, By County

As of: 10/01/2013

BY RACE Fairfield Hartford Litchfield Middlesex New Haven New London Tolland Windham Total

Asian 146 173 19 23 140 39 15 6 561

Black 440 436 11 32 388 49 15 0 1,371

Caucasian 2,158 1,903 767 445 2,088 656 356 356 8,729

Native American 1 3 1 1 6 7 3 0 22

Pacific Islander 9 5 0 2 8 1 0 0 25

Multiple Races 56 93 20 13 81 28 9 9 309

Unknown 644 471 80 70 554 88 52 54 2,013

TOTAL 3,454 3,084 898 586 3,265 868 450 425 13,030

BY ETHNICITY Fairfield Hartford Litchfield Middlesex New Haven New London Tolland Windham Total

Hispanic or Latino 1,314 726 79 52 778 88 28 59 3,124

Not Hispanic or Latino 2,121 2,347 814 532 2,472 773 419 365 9,843

Unknown 19 11 5 2 15 7 3 1 63

TOTAL 3,454 3,084 898 586 3,265 868 450 425 13,030

10/1/2013 Page 1 of 1



Total

Net Enrollment as of 09/01/2013 13,187

+ Plan Changes 0

- Plan Changes 0

- Disenrollments 1,025

+ Enrollments 868

Net Enrollment as of 10/01/2013 13,030

10/1/2013 Page 1 of 1

HUSKY B Health Program
Monthly Enrollment Activity

AS OF 10/01/2013

Note:  These numbers reflect net enrollment activity as of the current monthly 

cutoff date.  Enrollments and disenrollments reflect new enrollments and 

disenrollments.



HUSKY B Enrollment  - Grouping By Age
As of:  10/1/2013

Age Count

Under 1 164

1 485

2 601

3 614

4 623

5 616

6 717

7 661

8 689

9 746

10 715

11 801

12 801

13 805

14 834

15 852

16 788

17 806

18 712

Total 13,030


